
Phone: 03 5027 5027 
Email: council@wentworth.nsw.gov.au 
W: www.wentworth.nsw.gov.au 

Wentworth Shire Council 
61 Darling Street
PO Box 81 WENTWORTH 
NSW 2648 

PURPOSE FOR WHICH INFORMATION IS TO BE USED: 
eg: Erecting new fence 

Date: Signature: 

APPLICANT DECLARATION: 
I, the Applicant, will use the information supplied for the “Purpose” as identified above 
in accordance with the Dividing Fences Act 1991 No 72. 

Please tick if you agree 

Request for Information – Fencing 

Privacy and Personal Information Protection Act 1998 and Dividing 
Fences Act 1991 No 72 

The information provided, in response to this request, is confidential and 
is intended for the use of the named applicant only and specifically for 
the reason intended. 

APPLICANT’S NAME: 

APPLICANT’S ADDRESS: 

OWNER’S NAME IF DIFFERENT: 

APPLICANT’S PO BOX: 

DAYTIME PHONE NUMBER: 

EMAIL ADDRESS: 

STREET NUMBER OF 
PROPERTY TO BE FENCED: 

LOT & DP OF PROPERTY TO 
BE FENCED: 

ADDRESS/S OF REQUIRED DETAILS: 
1) 

2) 

3) 

4) 

5) 

     PRIVACY STATEMENT 
Your personal information will be handled in accordance with the Privacy and Personal Information Protection Act 1998 and 

used for the specified purpose. 
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